AB-287
Mapping Sensor
F3M-S
Increased 13-stage/25-stage batch mapping
throughput. Stability detection of SIC dummy
wafer contributes to cost reduction.
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

electricity that may be charged on semiconductor wafers at
the time of mapping.
Ordering Information
Applicable wafer size No. of tiers Functions Model
6 inches (5 inches)
(4.76-mm pitch)
25 F3M-S625
26 --- F3M-S626
8 inches (6.35-mm pitch)
25 F3M-S825
26 --- F3M-S826
12 inches (10-mm pitch)
13 F3M-S1213
25 F3M-S1225
Self diagnostic
Self diagnostic
Self diagnostic
Self diagnostic